Ref. : TDS-510/520 LED EXIT MARKING SIGN
Issue :  1
Date :  Aug. 29, 02
P/N 510/520-XXX-YZ Page :           1 / 4
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
The Emergency Exit Sign is used as a marker and a locater of doors and emergency exits in
aircraft cabins.

14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
Part description numbering system
510/520- XXX Y Z
   Finish code
  Power Supply code
 Legend Type code
510- “Flush” lens model.
515- “Curved” lens model.
XXX Lens Legend
101
EXIT
111
EXIT
121
EXIT
520- “Flush” lens model
525- “Curved” lens model
XXX Lens Legend
101 Vertical Exit
110 Horizontal Exit
Y Power Supply
A 6 VDC – 400 mA
D 115 VAC 400 Hz – tbd mA
Z Casing Finish & Color
0 Brushing G180 + OAS uncolored
1 Brushing G180 + OAS black
2 Brushing G400 + OAS uncolored
3 Brushing G400 + OAS black
4 Nickel Brushed n° 19 (Prodect)
Ref. : TDS-510/520 LED EXIT MARKING SIGN
Issue :  1
Date :  Aug. 29, 02
P/N 510/520-XXX-YZ Page :           4 / 4
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
Mounting holder
Sign P/N Mounting holder P/N
510- 510-4001
515- 515-4001
520- 520-4001
525- 525-4001
Example of installation on honeycomb panel